Franklin Boys at Zionsville

SITE: Zienswville DATE: 3/31/115

100 m dash
Murr, Travis 00:11.40 15t Place 5.00 Pts
Jones, James 00:12.20 4th Place 0.00 Pts
Fox, Jaden 00:132.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
200 m dash
Mumr, Travis 00:23.90 1st Place 5.00 Pts
Jones, James 00:25.80 Jrd Place 1.00 Pts
Fox, Jaden 00:27.90 Gth Place 0.00 Pts
400 m dash
Hendriges, Tyler 00:59.10 15t Place 5.00 Pts
200 m run
Noble, Aidan 02:58.00 Nz Place 0.00 Pts
McGaha, Chandler 02:15.00 1st Place 5.00 Pts
Campbell, Josh 02:19.00 2nd Place 2.00 Pts
Macharia, Sam 02:23.00 4th Place 0.00 Pts
1800 m run
MecGaha, Chandler 04:54.70 15t Place 5.00 Pts
Campbell, Josh 04:55.00 Jrd Place 1.00 Pis
Noble, Aidan 08:21.00 No Place 0.00 Pts

3200 m run

McCort, Caleb 11:28.00 2nd Flace 2.00 Pts



110 High Hurdles

Barnett, Sam
Lodk, Brodk
Marm, Lucas
Riggles, Mick

300 m INT hurdles

Barnett, Sam
Riggles, Midk
Lock, Brook

Mam, Lucas

4x 100

Riggles, Mick
Jones, James
Murr, Travis
Clark, Spencer

4 x 400

Barnett, Sam

McGaha, Chandler

Mumr, Travis

Mam, Lucas

4 400 #2

Fox, Jaden
Lodk, Brock
MNoble, Aidan
Macharia, Sam

00:17.20
00:19.20
00:21.40
00:19.60

00:44.10
00:48.40
00:52.680
00:54.70

03:16.00

00:42.00
00:42.00
00:43.00
00:42.00

04:09.40

00:59.20
00:59.80
01:03.30
01:07.30

04:37.50

01:08.00
01:08.80
01:18.70
01:08.30

1st Place
Jrd Place
5th Flace
4th Flace

15t Place
rd Place
Mo Place
No Place

1st Flacs
1st Flacs
15t Placs
15t Place

2nd Place
2Znd Place
2Znd Place
2Znd Place

Jrd Place
2nd Place
Jrd Place
3rd Place

500 Pts
1.00 Pts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts

5.00 Pts
1.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

1.25 Fts
1.25 Fts
1.25 Pts
1.25 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Pts



Shot put

Clark, Spencer
Hendrides, Tyler
Bellmaore, Cole

High Jump

Hendrides, Tyler
Riggles, Nick

Leng Jump

Barnett, Sam
Jones, James
Fox, Jaden

Discus

Bellmore, Cole
Clark, Spencer
Hendrides, Tyler

42 550"
448 8.00"
37 0.00"

B B.00"
No Effort

18" 8.75"
16 0.00"
14" 4,007

79 D.00"
123" 6.80"
118" 0.00"

2nd Place
1st Place
Nz Place

2nd Place
Nz Place

1st Place
5th Place
Mo Place

Nz Place
1st Place
rd Place

3.00 Pts
5.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

3.00 Fts
0.00 Fts

5.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
5.00 Pts
1.00 Pts



